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70 0.05 6.46 85 -1.22 5.54

71 -2.13 3.97 86 0.14 5.48

72 -5.39 8.32 87 -16.73 3.47

73 -3.24 9.32 88 4.5 5.97

74 -6.68 4.07 89 7.63 5.8

75 -10.68 11 90 -14.73 -1.65

76 1.55 10.68 91 -4.93 5.26

77 8.92 5.57 92 -8.27 3.67

78 -7.82 10.28 93 -4.69 6.19

79 6.44 6.87 94 -4.88 4.7

80 -4.08 7.88 95 -0.68 5.44

81 -0.09 7.56 96 -0.02 5.98

82 1.24 6.73 97 -2.78 0.73

83 -0.82 7.59 98 -3.74 -1.93

84 2.06 6.38 99 -12.77 10.88
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A B C=B / A D E F=B / E G=C-F

82 20,995,416 1,490,801 7.1 307,292 20,995,416 7.1 0

85 21,525,433 1,691,608 7.86 307,292 21,550,155 7.85 0.01

90 22,405,568 1,973,357 8.81 307,292 22,652,702 8.71 0.1

95 22,876,527 2,287,029 10 307,292 23,664,318 9.66 0.33

99 23,162,123 2,487,893 10.74 307,292 24,495,217 10.16 0.58
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0-14 15-64 65 %

99 23,162 3,624 17,050 2,488 35.85

100 23,198 3,483 17,191 2,524 34.94

105 23,344 2,907 17,316 3,121 34.81

109 23,340 2,634 16,895 3,811 38.15

110 23,331 2,578 16,752 4,001 39.27

115 23,186 2,354 15,886 4,946 45.95

119 22,953 2,188 15,084 5,681 52.17

120 22,874 2,144 14,875 5,855 53.77

125 22,359 1,921 13,875 6,563 61.15

130 21,628 1,678 12,820 7,130 68.71

135 20,676 1,442 11,534 7,700 79.26

139 19,784 1,290 10,558 7,936 87.38

140 19,539 1,262 10,357 7,920 88.66

145 18,267 1,132 9,239 7,896 97.72

2010 2060

3

GDP

GDP
15-64 65

99 23,162 10,493 10,294 199 1,296 13,603,477

100 23,198 10,473 10,281 192 1,321 13,836,341

104 23,324 10,620 10,396 224 1,425 15,130,552

105 23,344 10,593 10,356 237 1,452 15,380,422

110 23,331 10,322 10,018 304 1,596 16,471,722

115 23,186 9,876 9,500 376 1,754 17,320,293

120 22,874 9,341 8,896 445 1,927 18,003,032

125 22,359 8,797 8,298 499 2,118 18,632,744

130 21,628 8,209 7,667 542 2,328 19,109,155

132 21,273 7,936 7,376 560 2,417 19,184,777

133 21,089 7,786 7,217 570 2,463 19,181,067

135 20,676 7,484 6,898 586 2,558 19,144,429

140 19,539 6,796 6,194 602 2,812 19,107,822

145 18,267 6,125 5,525 600 3,090 18,928,007
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